PARIS*\VICE

[EJSANCHEZ Luis-Leon
[EJcoLoMm Antonio
==SCHLECK Frank

[ BCHAVANEL Sylvain
|VOIGT Jens

i BIMONCOUTIE David

L. BIDUPONT Hubert

il BVAN DEN BROECK Jurgen
li IMOREAU christophe
L IMOINARD Amaél
[EJHERNANDEZ Aitor

[ BLE MEVEL Christophe
[==TROFIMOV Yury

l BIMONFORT Maxime
[EJGARATE Juan Manuel
L=FUGLSANG Jakob

L BCASAR Sandy

[l IROLLAND Pierre

i BHIVERT Jonathan

[ BMORI Manuele
L==SORENSEN Chris

il BSEELDRAYERS Kevin
[EZJOROZ Juan José

LI EINOCENTINI Rinaldo
[EJLOPEZ GARCIA David
[awK REUZIGER Roman
[EJVERDUGO Gorka
ESAMILLAR David
[=VANDEVELDE Christian
==K ROON Karsten
l=mEFIMKIN Viadimir

[ IRIBLON Christophe
[EJCONTADOR Alberto
[EJFLECHA Juan Antonio
[BEVANS Cadel
=mVELITS Martin

==K ARPETS Vladimir
[FlPOPOVYCH Yaroslav
=K OLOBNEV Alexandr
PJKNEES Christian
™FOTHEN Markus
E=TANKINK Bram

=B OTCHAROV Alexandre
“HKUSCHYNSKI Aleksandr
E=TIMMER Albert

L BEGAUTIER Cyril

L IROCHE Nicolas

AL oosSLI David

Ll BGOUBERT Stephane
[EJBARREDO Carlos

[ BPERGET Mathieu
[=PETERSON Thomas
[EJMORENO FERNANDEZ Daniel
[ BJOLY Sébastien
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8. Marz - 15. Marz

Ergebnis 7. Etappe

CAISSE D’EPARGNE

TEAM KATUSHA

TEAM SAXO BANK

QUICK STEP

TEAM SAXO BANK

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
AG2R-LA MONDIALE
SILENCE - LOTTO
AGRITUBEL

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
FRANCAISE DES JEUX
BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
RABOBANK

TEAM SAXO BANK
FRANCAISE DES JEUX
BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
SKIL-SHIMANO

LAMPRE - N.G.C

TEAM SAXO BANK

QUICK STEP

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
AG2R-LA MONDIALE

CAISSE D’EPARGNE
LIQUIGAS

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
TEAM SAXO BANK

AG2R-LA MONDIALE
AG2R-LA MONDIALE
ASTANA

RABOBANK

SILENCE - LOTTO

TEAM MILRAM

TEAM KATUSHA

ASTANA

TEAM SAXO BANK

TEAM MILRAM

TEAM MILRAM

RABOBANK

TEAM KATUSHA

TEAM KATUSHA

LIQUIGAS

SKIL-SHIMANO

BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
AG2R-LA MONDIALE
LAMPRE - N.G.C

AG2R-LA MONDIALE

QUICK STEP

CAISSE D’EPARGNE
GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
CAISSE D’EPARGNE
FRANCAISE DES JEUX

4h 43' 34"
4h 44' 24"
4h 44’ 24"
4h 44’ 24"
4h 44' 30"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 05"
4h 45' 13"
4h 45' 34"
4h 45' 39"
4h 45' 39"
4h 46' 10"
4h 46' 10"
4h 46' 10"
4h 46' 10"
4h 46' 17"
4h 46' 27"
4h 46' 29"
4h 46' 49"
4h 46' 49"
4h 48' 29"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50’ 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"
4h 50' 54"

+ 00' 50"
+ 00' 50"
+ 00' 50"
+ 00' 56"
+01'31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01' 31"
+01' 31"
+01' 31"
+01' 31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01' 31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01'31"
+01' 31"
+01' 39"
+ 02' 00"
+ 02' 05"
+ 02' 05"
+ 02' 36"
+ 02" 36"
+02' 36"
+ 02" 36"
+02' 43"
+02' 53"
+ 02' 55"
+03' 15"
+03' 15"
+ 04' 55"
+ 07' 20"
+07' 20"
+07' 20"
+07' 20"
+07' 20"
+07' 20"
+07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"
+ 07' 20"



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
108.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

[EJHORRACH Joan
[EJPEREIRO SIO Oscar

[ BcAVAZZI Francesco

il BVANDENBERGH Styn
[l BLAURENT Christophe
.=ROHREGGER Thomas
[==DE KORT Koen
=ELTINK Theo

[ BHINAULT Sébastien

L BPICHOT Alexandre

i BVOGONDY Nicolas

i BLADAGNOUS Matthieu
[EZERVITI Imanol

L BAUGE Stéphane
[EJNAVARRO Daniel
[==AMADOR Andrei
[EJZUBELDIA Haimar
8L LOYD Matthew
[EJisASI Inaki
[EJFLORENCIO Xavier
[E3FISCHER Murilo Antoniobil
il BWILLEMS Frederik

i BVAN DE WALLE Jurgen
L=LARSSON Gustav
L==SORENSEN Nicki

L BLEQUATRE Geoffroy
[ BLEMOINE Cyril
—=GOESINNEN Floris

[l BBOUET Maxime
[=mESKOV Nikita

l BVAN IMPE Kévin

[. BBONNAIRE Olivier

[l BHUGUET Yann

L. BIMONIER Damien

[ BPINEAU Jérome

L. BBANDIERA Marco
PHAUSSLER Heinrich
[EJPEREZ Alan
==TAARAMAE Reine
MMBURGHARDT Marcus
l BCRETSKENS Wilfried
L BTURGOT Sébastien
EASCHAR Michael
[EJIRIZAR Markel

L IDUMOULIN Samuel

L BPINOTTI Marco
[#IBARRY Michaél
[LIDYACHENKO Alexandr

[EJNOVAL GONZALEZ Benjamin

=TJALLINGII Maarten
[EPAULINHO Sergio

i ENUYENS Nick
FAMARTIN Tony

il BROELANDTS Jiirgen
L BRoY Jérémy
FEAMULLER Martin
EEROULSTON Hayden
[EHAYMAN Mathew
E=TERPSTRA Niki
==ROOIJAKKERS Piet
MRUSS Matthias
[=PATE Danny

[ BLORENZETTO Mirco
[Z8HUNT Jérémy

TEAM KATUSHA

CAISSE D’EPARGNE

LAMPRE - N.G.C

TEAM KATUSHA

AGRITUBEL

TEAM MILRAM

SKIL-SHIMANO
SKIL-SHIMANO

AG2R-LA MONDIALE

BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
AGRITUBEL

FRANCAISE DES JEUX
CAISSE D’EPARGNE

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
ASTANA

CAISSE D’EPARGNE

ASTANA

SILENCE - LOTTO
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
CERVELO TEST TEAM
LIQUIGAS

LIQUIGAS

QUICK STEP

TEAM SAXO BANK

TEAM SAXO BANK
AGRITUBEL

SKIL-SHIMANO
SKIL-SHIMANO

AGRITUBEL

TEAM KATUSHA

QUICK STEP

BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
AGRITUBEL

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
QUICK STEP

LAMPRE - N.G.C

CERVELO TEST TEAM
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
SILENCE - LOTTO

BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
ASTANA

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
ASTANA

ASTANA

RABOBANK

ASTANA

RABOBANK

TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
SILENCE - LOTTO

FRANCAISE DES JEUX

TEAM MILRAM

CERVELO TEST TEAM
RABOBANK

TEAM MILRAM

SKIL-SHIMANO

TEAM MILRAM

GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
LAMPRE - N.G.C

CERVELO TEST TEAM

4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
4h 54' 47"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 03' 31"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"
5h 05' 07"

+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+11'13"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19'57"
+19' 57"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21'33"
+21' 33"
+21'33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"
+21' 33"



2200 [ OWE Trent 33 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 5h 05' 07" +21' 33"



